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Top Speed
50-53 km*

Under ideal driving conditions*
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Charging Time Driving
50% in 60 Mins. COmeI’t
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High Loading 3 Years Comfortable
Capacity Battery Warranty Height

Product Specification

Break Front & Rear Disc

Tyre Front 90/10 Rear 90/100-10
Front Fork Telescopic

Charger 67V

Rear Suspension Spring loaded Telescopic

Lithium lon

60V, 2.0Kwh with Acitve Balanceing
0-100% in 3- 4 Hours

1800 watt (Hub Motor)

50-53KMPH

80 kg

1790X650X1110

1310mm

765mm

40mm

2 Persons

170mm
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Battery Type
Voltage/Wattage
Charging Time
Motor

Speed

Kerb Weight
Dimension
Wheel Base

Seat Height

Seat Length
Carrying Capacity
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Ground Clearance
Gradeability
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amp , Tail Lamps and Indicators (Bulb;

Digital & Informative
Yes, Swappable

www.ivoomienergy.com ¥|f|(©)



